
Township of Doylestown  Fees Received: 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022 
SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 
ZONING 
220002 ZONING  ADELMAN, ELAINA,  1/3/2022 $761.71 1/3/2022 $761.71 $0.00 
16X20 POOL HOUSE ON CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ZONING $761.71 
 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $761.71 
 Total Balance Due from : ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $0.00 
BCR 
BUILDING 
220013 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $1,935.00 1/26/2022 $1,935.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 4 ADDITION & RENOVATIONS 
220055 BUILDING  HOLBERT, LAURENCE M. + JEAN D. 1/28/2022 $3,741.67 1/28/2022 $3,741.67 $0.00 
RE-ROOF AT AUDI DEALERSHIP 
220012 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $1,935.00 1/26/2022 $1,935.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 5 ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
 Total Fees from : BCR BUILDING $7,611.67 
 Total Fees from : BCR $7,611.67 
 Total Balance Due from : BCR $0.00 
BFN 
ZONING 
220042 ZONING  DUNN, ANDREW 1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
FENCE 
220003 ZONING  MURRAY, EDWARD &  1/3/2022 $80.00 1/3/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
FENCE 
220005 ZONING  FECHTMANN, PETER E. + JODI LYNN 1/3/2022 $80.00 1/3/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
POOL BARRIER FENCE 
220022 ZONING  MCCOY BOY REALTY LLC,  1/19/2022 $80.00 1/19/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
FENCE 
 Total Fees from : BFN ZONING $320.00 
 Total Fees from : BFN $320.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BFN $0.00 
BRR 
BUILDING 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
BRR 
220006 BUILDING  PINERO, RICARDO & ANDREA 1/3/2022 $430.00 1/3/2022 $430.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT REMODEL WITH BATHROOM 
220017 BUILDING  SIMEONE, JULIE E., & PETER A. 1/20/2022 $557.50 1/20/2022 $557.50 $0.00 
OPEN VERANDA OVER EXISTING PATIO 
 Total Fees from : BRR BUILDING $987.50 
 Total Fees from : BRR $987.50 
 Total Balance Due from : BRR $0.00 
DEMOLITION 
BUILDING 
220036 BUILDING  BELFUS, SHERRI L. 1/27/2022 $100.00 1/27/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVAL OF UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK 
 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION BUILDING $100.00 
MECHANICAL 
220063 MECHANICAL  SNOW, ERIC AND ELIZABETH 1/28/2022 $100.00 1/28/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220038 MECHANICAL  ROUX, MILES & HEIDI 1/27/2022 $100.00 1/27/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220061 MECHANICAL  KAMINSKY, ROBERT J. + DELORES 1/28/2022 $100.00 1/28/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220054 MECHANICAL  GINGRAS, CHRISTIAN + KATHRYN,  1/28/2022 $100.00 1/28/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION MECHANICAL $400.00 
 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION $500.00 
 Total Balance Due from : DEMOLITION $0.00 
ELE 
BUILDING 
220006 BUILDING  PINERO, RICARDO & ANDREA 1/3/2022 $55.00 1/3/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT REMODEL WITH BATHROOM 
220012 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $55.00 1/26/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 5 ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
220013 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $55.00 1/26/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 4 ADDITION & RENOVATIONS 
 Total Fees from : ELE BUILDING $165.00 
Electrical 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
ELE 
220015 Electrical  BOOTH, WARREN 1/19/2022 $55.00 1/19/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220001 Electrical  SCHLAGER, WILLIAM A + CATHLEEN 1/3/2022 $55.00 1/3/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220043 Electrical  TALKE, CHRISTOPHER & ALISA 1/27/2022 $55.00 1/27/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220007 Electrical  TOMLINSON, JOHN A & JULIETTE S 1/3/2022 $55.00 1/3/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
200 AMP PANEL REPLACEMENT 
220008 Electrical  KREISCHER, JOHN L & DONA LYNN 1/3/2022 $55.00 1/3/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
WIRING FOR BARN & PROPANE GENERATOR 
220031 Electrical  MCDOWELL, JOSEPH T. &  1/20/2022 $55.00 1/20/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : ELE Electrical $330.00 
MECHANICAL 
220032 MECHANICAL  MAYR, FRANCESCA 1/27/2022 $55.00 1/27/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
220059 MECHANICAL  WALDMAN, AUDREY 1/28/2022 $55.00 1/28/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : ELE MECHANICAL $110.00 
PLUMBING 
220020 PLUMBING  MAGERMAN, ADAM & LAUREN 1/19/2022 $55.00 1/19/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
ELEC. REPAIRS & REPLACE 50 GALLON WATER HEATER 
 Total Fees from : ELE PLUMBING $55.00 
ZONING 
220023 ZONING  NAYAK, BHARBAVI & VIVEK,  1/27/2022 $55.00 1/27/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
210729 ZONING  MELLING, NORMAN D & ELEANOR J 1/14/2022 $55.00 1/14/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM 
220018 ZONING  NEWBOLD, JAMES RUSSELL &  1/27/2022 $55.00 1/27/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
 Total Fees from : ELE ZONING $165.00 
 Total Fees from : ELE $825.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ELE $0.00 
Electrical 
MECHANICAL 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
Electrical 
220056 MECHANICAL  MASSARELLA, ROCHELLE +  1/27/2022 $55.00 1/27/2022 $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : Electrical MECHANICAL $55.00 
 Total Fees from : Electrical $55.00 
 Total Balance Due from : Electrical $0.00 
FIRE PROTECTION 
BUILDING 
220040 BUILDING  HOLBERT, LAURENCE M. + JEAN D. 1/28/2022 $559.81 1/28/2022 $559.81 $0.00 
NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AT AUDI DEALER 
 Total Fees from : FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING $559.81 
 Total Fees from : FIRE PROTECTION $559.81 
 Total Balance Due from : FIRE PROTECTION $0.00 
HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY 
ROAD_OCCU 
220060 ROAD_OCCU  TURNER, ROBERT & LUCY 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
GAS SERVICE INSTALL 
220039 ROAD_OCCU  BEKES, ROBERT & MEGAN 1/25/2022 $80.00 1/25/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
BORE UNDER NEW BRITAIN RD TO SUPPLY VERIZON CUSTOMER 
220024 ROAD_OCCU  TABOR FARMS, LLC, RICHARD  1/19/2022 $250.00 1/19/2022 $250.00 $0.00 
NEW FIBER OPTIC CABLE ROUTE 
 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY ROAD_OCCU $410.00 
 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $410.00 
 Total Balance Due from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $0.00 
MEC 
BUILDING 
220006 BUILDING  PINERO, RICARDO & ANDREA 1/3/2022 $80.00 1/3/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT REMODEL WITH BATHROOM 
220012 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $211.25 1/26/2022 $211.25 $0.00 
QUINCE 5 ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
220013 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $211.25 1/26/2022 $211.25 $0.00 
QUINCE 4 ADDITION & RENOVATIONS 
 Total Fees from : MEC BUILDING $502.50 
MECHANICAL 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
MEC 
220064 MECHANICAL  SCHROEDER, BEATRICE 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
FORCED AIR SYSTEM  & FURNACE REPLACEMENT 
220054 MECHANICAL  GINGRAS, CHRISTIAN + KATHRYN,  1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220049 MECHANICAL  LEBLANC, SUSAN B. 1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
FORCED AIR SYSTEM REPLACEMENT 
220061 MECHANICAL  KAMINSKY, ROBERT J. + DELORES 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220067 MECHANICAL  WHITE, MICHAEL F & LAURE S. 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
SPLIT UNIT AC & FORCED AIR SYSTEM 
220035 MECHANICAL  MEISINGER, PAUL D. 1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
REPLACEMENT BOILER 
220063 MECHANICAL  SNOW, ERIC AND ELIZABETH 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220056 MECHANICAL  MASSARELLA, ROCHELLE +  1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
220038 MECHANICAL  ROUX, MILES & HEIDI 1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220059 MECHANICAL  WALDMAN, AUDREY 1/28/2022 $80.00 1/28/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
220032 MECHANICAL  MAYR, FRANCESCA 1/27/2022 $80.00 1/27/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : MEC MECHANICAL $880.00 
 Total Fees from : MEC $1,382.50 
 Total Balance Due from : MEC $0.00 
PIN - SEWER LATERAL 
PLUMBING 
220037 PLUMBING  WOOD, MICHAEL O. + ANN MARIE  1/27/2022 $110.00 1/27/2022 $110.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
220004 PLUMBING  SOROKA, MARILYN F. 1/3/2022 $110.00 1/3/2022 $110.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
220047 PLUMBING  GOODLING, KEITH & JULIE,  1/27/2022 $110.00 1/27/2022 $110.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
 Total Fees from : PIN - SEWER LATERAL PLUMBING $330.00 
 Total Fees from : PIN - SEWER LATERAL $330.00 
 Total Balance Due from : PIN - SEWER LATERAL $0.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
PLUMBING 
BUILDING 
220012 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $210.00 1/26/2022 $210.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 5 ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
220006 BUILDING  PINERO, RICARDO & ANDREA 1/3/2022 $140.00 1/3/2022 $140.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT REMODEL WITH BATHROOM 
220013 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $210.00 1/26/2022 $210.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 4 ADDITION & RENOVATIONS 
 Total Fees from : PLUMBING BUILDING $560.00 
PLUMBING 
220009 PLUMBING  EICHHORN, KIMBERLY 1/14/2022 $120.00 1/14/2022 $120.00 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
210804 PLUMBING  ASTA, JOHN J. + NINA M. 1/14/2022 $120.00 1/14/2022 $120.00 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
220010 PLUMBING  GOLDKAMP, MICHAEL W & LYNN O 1/14/2022 $120.00 1/14/2022 $120.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION & PLUMBING FOR FUTURE WATER CONN. 
220028 PLUMBING  MOBLEY, STEPHEN, BAITZEL, LISA 1/19/2022 $100.00 1/19/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
WATER SERVICE REPAIR 
220020 PLUMBING  MAGERMAN, ADAM & LAUREN 1/19/2022 $100.00 1/19/2022 $100.00 $0.00 
ELEC. REPAIRS & REPLACE 50 GALLON WATER HEATER 
220052 PLUMBING  DELAURENTIS, RICHARD J + DALE 1/25/2022 $120.00 1/25/2022 $120.00 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
220048 PLUMBING  MULLIN, KEVIN 1/27/2022 $120.00 1/27/2022 $120.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION & PLUMBING FOR FUTURE WATER CONN. 
 Total Fees from : PLUMBING PLUMBING $800.00 
 Total Fees from : PLUMBING $1,360.00 
 Total Balance Due from : PLUMBING $0.00 
State Fee 
BUILDING 
220040 BUILDING  HOLBERT, LAURENCE M. + JEAN D. 1/28/2022 $4.50 1/28/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AT AUDI DEALER 
220017 BUILDING  SIMEONE, JULIE E., & PETER A. 1/20/2022 $4.50 1/20/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
OPEN VERANDA OVER EXISTING PATIO 
220036 BUILDING  BELFUS, SHERRI L. 1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
REMOVAL OF UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK 
220012 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $18.00 1/26/2022 $18.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 5 ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
220013 BUILDING  DOYLESTOWN HOSPITAL,  1/26/2022 $18.00 1/26/2022 $18.00 $0.00 
QUINCE 4 ADDITION & RENOVATIONS 
220006 BUILDING  PINERO, RICARDO & ANDREA 1/3/2022 $18.00 1/3/2022 $18.00 $0.00 
BASEMENT REMODEL WITH BATHROOM 
220055 BUILDING  HOLBERT, LAURENCE M. + JEAN D. 1/28/2022 $4.50 1/28/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
RE-ROOF AT AUDI DEALERSHIP 
 Total Fees from : State Fee BUILDING $72.00 
Electrical 
220001 Electrical  SCHLAGER, WILLIAM A + CATHLEEN 1/3/2022 $4.50 1/3/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220007 Electrical  TOMLINSON, JOHN A & JULIETTE S 1/3/2022 $4.50 1/3/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
200 AMP PANEL REPLACEMENT 
220008 Electrical  KREISCHER, JOHN L & DONA LYNN 1/3/2022 $4.50 1/3/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
WIRING FOR BARN & PROPANE GENERATOR 
220015 Electrical  BOOTH, WARREN 1/19/2022 $4.50 1/19/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220031 Electrical  MCDOWELL, JOSEPH T. &  1/20/2022 $4.50 1/20/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
220043 Electrical  TALKE, CHRISTOPHER & ALISA 1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : State Fee Electrical $27.00 
MECHANICAL 
220038 MECHANICAL  ROUX, MILES & HEIDI 1/27/2022 $9.00 1/27/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220049 MECHANICAL  LEBLANC, SUSAN B. 1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
FORCED AIR SYSTEM REPLACEMENT 
220054 MECHANICAL  GINGRAS, CHRISTIAN + KATHRYN,  1/28/2022 $9.00 1/28/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220056 MECHANICAL  MASSARELLA, ROCHELLE +  1/27/2022 $9.00 1/27/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
220035 MECHANICAL  MEISINGER, PAUL D. 1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
REPLACEMENT BOILER 
220061 MECHANICAL  KAMINSKY, ROBERT J. + DELORES 1/28/2022 $9.00 1/28/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 
220063 MECHANICAL  SNOW, ERIC AND ELIZABETH 1/28/2022 $9.00 1/28/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
REMOVE & REPLACE HEATING OIL TANK 

 Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Page 7 of 10 



SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
220064 MECHANICAL  SCHROEDER, BEATRICE 1/28/2022 $4.50 1/28/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
FORCED AIR SYSTEM  & FURNACE REPLACEMENT 
220067 MECHANICAL  WHITE, MICHAEL F & LAURE S. 1/28/2022 $4.50 1/28/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SPLIT UNIT AC & FORCED AIR SYSTEM 
220059 MECHANICAL  WALDMAN, AUDREY 1/28/2022 $9.00 1/28/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
220032 MECHANICAL  MAYR, FRANCESCA 1/27/2022 $9.00 1/27/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
 Total Fees from : State Fee MECHANICAL $81.00 
PLUMBING 
220028 PLUMBING  MOBLEY, STEPHEN, BAITZEL, LISA 1/19/2022 $4.50 1/19/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
WATER SERVICE REPAIR 
220009 PLUMBING  EICHHORN, KIMBERLY 1/14/2022 $4.50 1/14/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
220004 PLUMBING  SOROKA, MARILYN F. 1/3/2022 $4.50 1/3/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
210804 PLUMBING  ASTA, JOHN J. + NINA M. 1/14/2022 $4.50 1/14/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
220052 PLUMBING  DELAURENTIS, RICHARD J + DALE 1/25/2022 $4.50 1/25/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER & WATER CONNECTION 
220020 PLUMBING  MAGERMAN, ADAM & LAUREN 1/19/2022 $9.00 1/19/2022 $9.00 $0.00 
ELEC. REPAIRS & REPLACE 50 GALLON WATER HEATER 
220010 PLUMBING  GOLDKAMP, MICHAEL W & LYNN O 1/14/2022 $4.50 1/14/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION & PLUMBING FOR FUTURE WATER CONN. 
220037 PLUMBING  WOOD, MICHAEL O. + ANN MARIE  1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
220047 PLUMBING  GOODLING, KEITH & JULIE,  1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION ONLY 
220048 PLUMBING  MULLIN, KEVIN 1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION & PLUMBING FOR FUTURE WATER CONN. 
 Total Fees from : State Fee PLUMBING $49.50 
ZONING 
210729 ZONING  MELLING, NORMAN D & ELEANOR J 1/14/2022 $4.50 1/14/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM 
220018 ZONING  NEWBOLD, JAMES RUSSELL &  1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
220023 ZONING  NAYAK, BHARBAVI & VIVEK,  1/27/2022 $4.50 1/27/2022 $4.50 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
 Total Fees from : State Fee ZONING $13.50 
 Total Fees from : State Fee $243.00 
 Total Balance Due from : State Fee $0.00 
USE/OCCU 
CERT_COMP 
220044 CERT_COMP  BEIERLEIN FAMILY PTNRSHIP INC,  1/27/2022 $250.00 1/27/2022 $250.00 $0.00 
NEW TENANT - GASPER LANDSCAPE 
 Total Fees from : USE/OCCU CERT_COMP $250.00 
 Total Fees from : USE/OCCU $250.00 
 Total Balance Due from : USE/OCCU $0.00 
XAL 
ZONING 
220018 ZONING  NEWBOLD, JAMES RUSSELL &  1/27/2022 $370.44 1/27/2022 $370.44 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
220021 ZONING  TORRES, NELSON & VICKIE 1/18/2022 $169.25 1/18/2022 $169.25 $0.00 
GRAVEL FOR OIL TRUCK DELIVERY PARKING ONLY 
220023 ZONING  NAYAK, BHARBAVI & VIVEK,  1/27/2022 $416.72 1/27/2022 $416.72 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
210729 ZONING  MELLING, NORMAN D & ELEANOR J 1/14/2022 $320.50 1/14/2022 $320.50 $0.00 
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM 
220033 ZONING  SPRING EASTON, LLC,  1/19/2022 $80.00 1/19/2022 $80.00 $0.00 
OUTDOOR SMOKING AREA 
 Total Fees from : XAL ZONING $1,356.91 
 Total Fees from : XAL $1,356.91 
 Total Balance Due from : XAL $0.00 
XSI 
ZONING 
220025 ZONING  ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +,  1/24/2022 $60.00 1/24/2022 $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS 3/1/22 TO 3/31/22 
220026 ZONING  ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +,  1/24/2022 $60.00 1/24/2022 $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS 5/1/22 TO 5/31/22 
220011 ZONING  METRO STORAGE DOYLESTOWN  1/14/2022 $60.00 1/14/2022 $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP BANNERS 1/12/22 THROUGH 2/11/22 
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SubType /  Fee Type  Property Owner Date Fee Date  Fee Recd Balance 
XSI 
220027 ZONING  ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +,  1/24/2022 $60.00 1/24/2022 $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS 9/7/22 TO 11/8/22 
 Total Fees from : XSI ZONING $240.00 
 Total Fees from : XSI $240.00 
 Total Balance Due from : XSI $0.00 
 Total Fees: 109 Total Fees Recd: $17,193.10 
 Total Balance Due: $0.00 
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